Race Date
September 10, 2022

Bib No

Team - BUCKEYE
Team Score (places): 42

Name

58 Nolan Rieth
55 Naso Ben
57 Cael Miller
54  Paul Abbott
61 Cooper Kay
59 Eli Schaller
56 Andy Kost
60 Troy Topka
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Team - Harding
Team Score (places): 59

1 190 James Babson
2 193 Porter Gilliland
3 208 Conner Klein
4 207 Jake Jablonowski
5 198 Erfan Rezayi
6 195 Magnus Hale
7 196 Graham McAlvey
8 203 Luke Baas
9 204 Elliot Bruce
10 199 Caden Sandoval
11 205 Finn Haney
12 192 Luke Evans
13 191 Liam Craciun
14 194 Josh Gray
15 206 Christian Hart
16 197 Elijah Quelette
17 210 Christopher Bea Pongracz
18 200 J.J. Stiles
19 201 Jonathan Thompson

Team - Claggett
Team Score (places): 75

91 Trent Schirmer
86 Alexander Bell
94 Ethan Antill

87 Logan Butsko
95 Matthew Komar
90 Logan Naida
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Results By DMC Timing

Buckeye Invitational 2022

Final Team Results
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Cumulative

Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 1

6
13
21
31
42

(54)

(69)

Average Time: 12:49.3

12:43.5 12:43.5 0:00.0
12:46.2 25:29.7 0:02.7
12:49.8 38:19.6 0:06.3
12:52.3 51:12.0 0:08.8
12:54.7  1.04:06.7 0:11.2
13:01.3 1:17:08.0 0:17.8
13:25.1 1:30:33.2 0:41.5
15:54.1 1:46:27.4 3:10.6

Finish Position - 2

23
40
59

(80)

(103)

Average Time: 13:10.4

12:19.2 12:19.2 0:00.0
12:41.3 25:00.5 0:22.1
13:29.4 38:29.9 1:10.1
13:35.1 52:05.1 1:15.9
13:46.9 1:05:52.0 1:27.7
14:00.3  1:19:52.3 1:41.0
14:10.8  1:34:03.2 1:51.6
15:03.0  1:49:06.2 2:43.8
15:04.7  2:04:10.9 2:455
15:14.9  2:19:25.9 2:55.7
15:51.1 2:35:17.1 3:31.9
17:18.1  2:52:35.2 4:58.9
17:24.3  3:09:59.5 5.05.1
17:249  3:27:245 5:05.7
17:26.1  3:44:50.7 5:06.9
17:29.2  4:02:19.9 5:10.0
19:50.5 4:22:10.4 7:31.3
20:19.8  4:42:30.2 8:00.6
27:38.5 5:10:08.8 15:19.3

Finish Position- 3

15
33
53
75

(104)

Average Time: 13:25.3

12:17.6 12:17.6 0:00.0
13:20.0 25:37.6 1:02.3
13:36.3 39:14.0 1:18.7
13:49.6 53:03.7 1:32.0
14:02.9 1:.07:06.6 1:45.3
15:42.9  1:22:495 3:25.3

09/10/2022 11:33:48



Race Date
September 10, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Claggett
Team Score (places): 75

7 93 Noah Welsh

8 92 Zachary Sohar

9 89 James Laurence
10 88 Joshua Fuge

Team - Columbia
Team Score (places): 91

124  Jack Washburn
121 Caden Aulisio

122 Anthony Demagall
128 Lance Murray

127 Tyler Helwig

123 Dylan Fisher

125 Trayver Webber
126 Mason Antos
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Team - Westwood
Team Score (places): Inc.

236 Lex Brunner
240 Nate Sears

241 Leland Stout
239 Lucas Kokai
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Team - Coventry
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 154 Austin Rose
2 153 Jaxon Ledford

Team - Lutheran West
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 232 Jackson Heisner
2 233 Carter Stamm

Results By DMC Timing

Buckeye Invitational 2022

Final Team Results

GRAD
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Overall
Place
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Cumulative

Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 3

(138)

Average Time: 13:25.3

16:08.6  1:38:58.2 3:50.9
16:21.3  1:55:19.5 4:03.6
18:10.8  2:13:30.3 5:53.2
18:445  2:32:14.9 6:26.9

Finish Position- 4

4

13
38
64
91
(122)
(154)

Average Time: 14:06.2

Finish Position - Inc.

3
27
55
85

Finish Position - Inc.

35
71

Finish Position - Inc.

13
46

12:31.6 12:31.6 0:00.0
12:50.6 25:22.3 0:19.0
14:48.8 40:11.1 2:17.1
14:59.5 55:10.6 2:27.8
15:20.7  1:10:31.3 2:49.0
15:45.3  1:26:16.6 3:13.6
15:50.5  1:42:07.1 3:18.8
20:14.1  2:02:21.3 7:42.5
Average Time:
12:27.8 12:27.8 0:00.0
14:44.8 27:12.6 2:16.9
15:31.6 42:44.3 3:03.8
15:44.2 58:28.5 3:16.4
Average Time:
19:03.0 19:03.0 0:00.0
22:39.8 41:42.8 3:36.8
Average Time:
13:10.7 13:10.7 0:00.0
15:55.1 29:05.9 2:44.4

09/10/2022 11:33:48



